DESCRIPTION
ITEM NO.
SCALE SHEETDATE REV
VBT-ST10300-xx
4”D x 12”W WIRE BASKET TRAY
none 1 of 101/27/2026
50mm
[1.97”]
10
0m
m
 [3
.9
4”
]
300mm [11.81”]
30
00
m
m
 [1
18
.1
1”
]
320mm [12.60”]
NOTES:
1. All wires are 5.0mm diameter
2. All exposed wire ends cut at 20°
3. Finish: xx=BP (black powder coating)
                    xx=EG (electrogalvanized zinc)
TOP
SIDE
END
50
m
m
[1
.9
7”
]
10
0m
m
[3
.9
4”
]
11
0m
m
[4
.3
3”
]
25mm [0.98”]